Welcome To
JOINT BASE CHARLESTON



SPACE-A TRAVEL

PLEASE REFER TO DODI 4515.13, Air Transportation Eligibility,
Change 6, SECTION 4 (CAT 1-6) TO FIND OUT YOUR
ELIGIBILITY!

* Passengers are recommended to arrive 30 mins prior to roll call
time to ensure travel document accuracy.
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DEPARTURES

DATE: TUESDAY MARCH 19 2024

DESTINATION R/C ST/R REMARKS
CAMPBELL AAF, KY 0610 o53F
YOUNGSTOWN, OH 0740 53F

Seat Releases T=Tentative; F=Firm; TBD=To Be Determined; All flights subject to changes or cancel without notice
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DEPARTURES

DATE: WEDNESDAY MARCH 20 2024

DESTINATION R/C ST/R REMARKS
CAMPBELL AAF, KY 0610 53T
PHOENIX, AZ 1100 TBD
JB ANDREWS, MD 1340 42T

Seat Releases T=Tentative; F=Firm; TBD=To Be Determined; All flights subject to changes or cancel without notice
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DATE: THURSDAY MARCH 21 2024
DESTINATION
JB ANDREWS, MD
DALLAS FORT WORTH INTL, TX

JB ANDREWS, MD

JB MCCHORD/LEWIS, WA
TINKER AFB, OK

JB MCCHORD/LEWIS, WA
NORFOLK NS, VA

Seat Releases T=Tentative; F=Firm; TBD=To Be Determined; All flights subject to changes or cancel without notice

DEPARTURES

R/IC
0235
0630
0840
0840
0840
0840
0910

ST/R
TBD
TBD
TBD
46T
441
48T
53T

REMARKS
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Information and files provided to authorized individuals by internet, mail,
e-mall, and fax containing mission-related information, such as operational
or flight schedules, are intended solely for the use of determining Space-R
and Space-A flight availability. Any attempts to retransmit, upload, pass to
unauthorized persons, or change the information received for any other
purposes Is strictly prohibited. Any action circumventing the parameters
specified and/or implied above Is subject to Iinvestigation and/or
prosecution by law enforcement.
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PASSENGER
ASSISTANCE

For more information please visit the Passenger Service Center for
guestions/concerns. Or call 843-963-3083.

To listen to the 72 hour mission forecast, please call (843)-963-0114.

AMC Passenger Terminal Survey or Interactive Comment
Evaluations (ICE) cards are also available throughout the terminal

area.
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