

Welcome To JOINT BASE CHARLESTON





SPACE-A TRAVEL

PLEASE REFER TO DODI 4515.13, Air Transportation Eligibility, Change 6, SECTION 4 (CAT 1-6) TO FIND OUT YOUR ELIGIBILITY!

* Passengers are recommended to arrive 30 mins prior to roll call time to ensure travel document accuracy.





DEPARTURES

DATE: TUESDAY MARCH 19 2024

DESTINATION	R/C	ST/R	REMARKS
CAMPBELL AAF, KY	0610	53F	
YOUNGSTOWN, OH	0740	53F	





DEPARTURES

DATE: WEDNESDAY MARCH 20 2024

DESTINATION	R/C	ST/R	REMARKS
CAMPBELL AAF, KY	0610	53T	
PHOENIX, AZ	1100	TBD	
JB ANDREWS, MD	1340	42T	





DEPARTURES

DATE: THURSDAY MARCH 21 2024

DESTINATION	R/C	ST/R	REMARKS
JB ANDREWS, MD	0235	TBD	
DALLAS FORT WORTH INTL, TX	0630	TBD	
JB ANDREWS, MD	0840	TBD	
JB MCCHORD/LEWIS, WA	0840	46T	
TINKER AFB, OK	0840	44T	
JB MCCHORD/LEWIS, WA	0840	48T	
NORFOLK NS, VA	0910	53T	





Information and files provided to authorized individuals by internet, mail, e-mail, and fax containing mission-related information, such as operational or flight schedules, are intended solely for the use of determining Space-R and Space-A flight availability. Any attempts to retransmit, upload, pass to unauthorized persons, or change the information received for any other purposes is strictly prohibited. Any action circumventing the parameters specified and/or implied above is subject to investigation and/or prosecution by law enforcement.





PASSENGER ASSISTANCE

For more information please visit the Passenger Service Center for questions/concerns. Or call 843-963-3083.

To listen to the 72 hour mission forecast, please call (843)-963-0114.

AMC Passenger Terminal Survey or Interactive Comment Evaluations (ICE) cards are also available throughout the terminal area.

